
FREEDOM 330ml

HAWKSTONE 500ml

SHANDY SHACK ELDERFLOWER 330ml

LUCKY SAINT LOW ALCOHOL (0.5%) 330ml

4.50

6.50

4.50

4.00

LAGERS BOTTLES

COTSWOLD GOLD 500ml

HOOK NORTON OLD HOOKY 500ml

OFF THE HOOK IPA 500ml 

SHANDY SHACK IPA 330ml

6.50 

6.50

6.50

4.50

ALES BOTTLES

NO BRAINER 330ml

SAXBY’S FRUIT CIDERS 500ml 

PEARSONS MEDIUM 500ml

4.50 

6.50

6.50

CIDERS BOTTLES

COTSWOLD DRY GIN

HENDRICKS

BOMBAY SAPHIRE

WARNERS RHUBARB GIN

ORANGE MARMALDE GIN

SHAKESPEARE DISTILLERY MULBERRY GIN 

TWISTING SPIRITS EARL GREY GIN

5.00

4.50

4.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

GIN

COTSWOLD WHISKEY 

GLENMORANGIE

JAMESONS IRISH

JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM

5.00 

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

WHISKEYS/BOURBON

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGANS DARK RUM

CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED RUM

MALIBU

4.50 

4.50

4.50

4.50

RUM

BAILEYS 

TIA MARIA

PIMMS

SHERRY

PORT

AMARETTO           

COINTREAU 

ARCHERS PEACH SNAPS

TEQUILA 

BRANDY

KAHLUA

OTHER FROM 4.50

SMIRNOFF

TWO BIRDS CHERRY AND ALMOND VODKA

TWO BIRDS ESPRESSO VODKA

BLACK LION VODKA

4.50 

4.50

4.50

5.00

VODKA

A discretionary 10 % service charge will be added to your bill, all of which goes directly to the staff looking after you.

 For allergy advice, please ask to see our allergens chart. 

If you are eating or drinking in the garden, we ask that you pay at the time of ordering, Thank you.



CRANBERRY JUICE 250ml

PINEAPPLE JUICE 250ml

TOMATO JUICE 250ml

3.50

3.50

3.50

FOLKINGTONS FRUIT JUICES

APPLE JUICE 250ml 3.50

BENSONS THE JUICERS

APPLE AND BLACKCURRANT 250ml 

APPLE AND ORANGE 250ml

2.00

2.00

JOOSED FRUITY WATER

COKE

DIET COKE

LEMONADE

SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER 330ml

GINGER BEER 330ml

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.75

APPLETISER 330ml

J2O ORANGE AND PASSIONFRUIT 330ml 

J2O APPLE AND RASPBERRY 330ml

J2O APPLE AND MANGO 330ml

FEVERTREE TONICS VARIOUS 200ml

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

2.95

CAPPUCINO

CAFE LATTE

CHAI LATTE 

MOCHA

BABYCINO

AMERICANO

ICED COFFEE

3.50

3.50

3.75

3.75

1.50

3.00

3.75

FLAT WHITE

POT OF TEA

FRUIT AND HERBAL TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

BOOZY HOT CHOCOLATE 
(FULLY LOADED WITH WHIPPED CREAM)

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.75

3.75

8.50

WE USE THE FABULOUS EXTRACT COFFEE BEANS

MINERAL WATER 330ml STILL OR SPARKLING 2.50

ADD CREAM OR MARSHMALLOWS FOR 1.00 EACH

OAT, ALMOND OR SOYA 50P / SYRUPS 50P

A Discretionary 10% service Charge will be added to your bill, and all of this goes directly to the team who have looked after you.
For Allergy Advice, please ask to see our allergens chart

If you are eating or drinking in the garden, we ask that you pay at the time of ordering, Thank you. 

ORANGE JUICE 250ml 3.50


