## CROFT DRINKS MENU

LAGERS BOTTLES		ALES BOTTLES	
FREEDOM 330ml	4.50	COTSWOLD GOLD 500ml	6.50
HAWKSTONE 500ml	6.50	HOOK NORTON OLD HOOKY 500ml	6.50
SHANDY SHACK ELDERFLOWER 330ml	4.50	OFF THE HOOK IPA 500ml	6.50
LUCKY SAINT LOW ALCOHOL (0.5%) 330ml	4.00	SHANDY SHACK IPA 330ml	4.50

#### **CIDERS BOTTLES**

NO BRAINER 330ml	4.50
SAXBY'S FRUIT CIDERS 500ml	6.50
PEARSONS MEDIUM 500ml	6.50

## CROFT SPIRITS MENU

GIN		WHISKEYS/BOURBON	
COTSWOLD DRY GIN	5.00	COTSWOLD WHISKEY	5.00
HENDRICKS	4.50	GLENMORANGIE	4.50
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	4.50	JAMESONS IRISH	4.50
WARNERS RHUBARB GIN	5.00	JACK DANIELS	4.50
ORANGE MARMALDE GIN	5.00	JIM BEAM	4.50
SHAKESPEARE DISTILLERY MULBERRY GIN	5.00		
TWISTING SPIRITS EARL GREY GIN	5.00		
RUM		VODKA	
BACARDI	4.50	SMIRNOFF	4.50
CAPTAIN MORGANS DARK RUM	4.50	TWO BIRDS CHERRY AND ALMOND VODKA	4.50
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED RUM	4.50	TWO BIRDS ESPRESSO VODKA	4.50
MALIBU	4.50	BLACK LION VODKA	5.00

#### OTHER FROM 4.50

BAILEYS	COINTREAU
TIA MARIA	ARCHERS PEACH SNAPS
PIMMS	TEQUILA
SHERRY	BRANDY
PORT	KAHLUA
AMARETTO	

## CROFT DRINKS MENU

# SOFT DRINKS



FOLKINGTONS FRUIT JUICES		BENSONS THE JUICERS	
CRANBERRY JUICE 250ml	3.50	APPLE JUICE 250ml	3.50
PINEAPPLE JUICE 250ml	3.50	ORANGE JUICE 250ml	3.50
TOMATO JUICE 250ml	3.50	JOOSED FRUITY WATER	
		APPLE AND BLACKCURRANT 250ml	2.00
		APPLE AND ORANGE 250ml	2.00

MINERAL WATER 330ml STILL OR SPARKLING 2.50

COKE	3.50	APPLETISER 330ml	3.75
DIET COKE	3.50	J2O ORANGE AND PASSIONFRUIT 330ml	3.75
LEMONADE	3.50	J2O APPLE AND RASPBERRY 330ml	3.75
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER 330ml	3.75	J2O APPLE AND MANGO 330ml	3.75
GINGER BEER 330ml	3.75	FEVERTREE TONICS VARIOUS 200ml	2.95

# HOT DRINKS



### WE USE THE FABULOUS EXTRACT COFFEE BEANS

CAPPUCINO	3.50	FLAT WHITE	3.00
CAFE LATTE	3.50	POT OF TEA	3.00
CHAI LATTE	3.75	FRUIT AND HERBAL TEA	3.00
MOCHA	3.75	HOT CHOCOLATE	3.75
BABYCINO	1.50	WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	3.75
AMERICANO	3.00	BOOZY HOT CHOCOLATE (FULLY LOADED WITH WHIPPED CREAM)	8.50
ICED COFFEE	3.75	(FOLLY LOADED WITH WHIPPED CREAM)	

# ADD CREAM OR MARSHMALLOWS FOR 1.00 EACH OAT, ALMOND OR SOYA 50P / SYRUPS 50P